Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 3116

Cutter capacity 5 litres

Description

Cutter capacity 5 litres. Stainless steel structure, transparent lid with liquid-tight gasket,
professional ventilated motor with thermal protection and motor brake, blade unit with stainless
steel hub, 24 V start/stop-impulse switch with control unit, CE professional standard.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 260x290x500 mm

Technical data

Capacita 3.3 kg



Frequenza

Giri lame

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

50/60 Hz
1400 Rpm
23.5kg
1.1 kw
230V
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